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Now turning to the economy, 
 

5. How would you rate economic conditions in this country today -- as excellent, good, only fair, or poor? 
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2020       2012      

2020 Mar 2-13 15 39 35 11 *  2012 Apr 9-12 1 11 47 40 * 

       2011      

2020 Feb 3-16 24 39 28 9 *  2011 Apr 7-11 1 8 40 50 1 

2020 Jan 2-15 22 40 30 8 *  2010      

2019       2010 May 24-25 1 9 40 50 * 

2019 Dec 2-15 18 37 33 12 *  2010 Apr 8-11 * 9 45 46 * 

2019 Nov 1-14 16 39 35 9 *  2009      

2019 Oct 1-13 15 37 34 13 1  2009 Apr 6-9 1 4 34 61 * 

2019 Sep 3-15 15 35 36 14 *  2009 Feb 9-12 ^ 1 6 23 69 * 

2019 Aug 1-14 14 40 33 13 *  2008      

2019 Jul 1-12 16 37 34 12 1  2008 Dec 4-7 * 4 28 67 * 

2019 Jun 3-16 13 40 33 14 1  2008 Nov 13-16 * 6 29 65 * 

2019 May 1-12 11 40 37 12 *  2008 Oct 10-12 1 4 22 73 * 

2019 Apr 1-9 14 36 36 14 *  2008 Oct 3-5 2 7 29 62 1 

2019 Mar 1-10 13 40 35 12 *  2008 Sep 8-11 * 11 40 47 1 

2019 Feb 1-10 14 43 31 12 1  2008 Aug 21-23 2 14 35 49 * 

2019 Jan 2-10 12 37 36 14 1  2008 Aug 7-10 1 12 43 43 1 

2018       2008 Jul 10-13 1 9 42 47 1 

2018 Dec 3-12 10 40 37 12 1  2008 Jun 15-19 2 11 35 52 * 

2018 Nov 1-11 17 38 31 14 *  2008 Jun 9-12 2 7 42 49 1 

2018 Oct 15-28 14 41 32 12 1  2008 May 8-11 1 9 41 49 * 

2018 Oct 1-10 14 40 33 12 *  2008 Apr 6-9 1 12 40 46 * 

2018 Sep 4-12 14 37 35 13 *  2008 Mar 6-9 2 15 44 39 



Q.5 (CURRENT ECONOMIC CONDITIONS) CONTINUED 
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2006             

2006 Dec 11-14 8 34 41 16 1  2004 May 2-4 2 27 43 27 1 

2006 Nov 9-12 8 32 43 16 --  2004 Apr 5-8 3 31 44 22 * 

2006 Oct 20-22 9 35 33 22 1  2004 Mar 8-11 2 30 44 24 * 

2006 Oct 9-12 7 34 42 16 



Q.5 (CURRENT ECONOMIC CONDITIONS) CONTINUED 
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2001   







Q.6 (ECONOMIC OUTLOOK) CONTINUED 
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2001      1998     

2001 Dec 6-9 44 48 6 2  1998 Dec 4-6 52 38 8 2 

2001 Nov 8-11 30 59 7 4  1998 Oct 29-Nov 1 51 38 8 3 

2001 Oct 11-14 33 55



 

 

Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+

College 

Grad

Some 

College

HS Grad 

or Less

Republica

n

Independ

ent Democrat

Conserva

tive Moderate Liberal

Unweighted n 1019 553 466 730 268 206 273 523 484 327 200 328 348 312 409 372 210

Weighted n 1019 503 516 661 344 291 311 403 348 288 378 306 380 302 401 373 221

479 253 226 347 126 133 146 194 122 158 196 254 161 54 286 137 47

47% 50% 44% 52% 37% 46% 47% 48% 35% 55% 52% 83% 42% 18% 71% 37% 21%

477 216 262 273 198 143 143 184 196 117 163 40 191 233 96 206 162

47% 43% 51% 41% 58% 49% 46% 46% 56% 41% 43% 13% 50% 77% 24% 55% 73%

49 25 23 33 16 10 19 19 22 13 14 8 22 15 14 25 9

5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 3% 6% 5% 6% 5% 4% 3% 6% 5% 4% 7% 4%

15 9 6 9 4 5 3 5 8 0 5 4 7 - 4 4 4

1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 0% 1% 1% 2% - 1% 1% 2%
137


